Session:2020 Post EAU Highlights

Time

09:20-09:30

09:30-09:55

10:00-10:25

10:30-10:55

11:00-11:25

11:30-11:55

12:00-13:30

13:30-13:55

14:00-14:25

14:30-15:00

15:20-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00

August 2314 (Sun)

NTUH International Convention Center 2F R201

Topic

Opening

Pre-recorded video lecture
TO after neoadjuvant chemotherapy:
what?

Pre-recorded video lecture

Oncology: Prostate cancer - Best of EAU

Pre-recorded video lecture
Functional urology

Pre-recorded video lecture
Endoscopic surgery for urolithiasis,

prostate, and other diseases

Pre-recorded video lecture
Reconstructive urologie — Best of EAU

Pre-recorded video lecture

RARC: tips and tricks for a better
continence

Update and highlights in andrology of
EAU20

Meet with three EAU masters
( WebEx Teleconference)

Q&A: Live Discussion

Closing Remarks

Speakers

202V

TAIPEI

Moderator

Yeong-Shiau Pu [ TUA President ]

Pre-recorded video|

Christopher Chapple [ EAU Secretary General ]

Joan Palou

Arnulf Stenzl

Break

Kari Tikkinen

Kari Tikkinen

Lunch

Arnulf Stenzl

Joan Palou

Cheng-His Liao

Break

Joan Palou

See-Tong Pang

Kuan-Chou Chen

Yung-Shun Juan

Steven-K Huang

Yao-Chou Tsai

Victor C. Lin

Wei-Kung Tsai

Chieh-Lung Chou

Arnulf Stenzl Chun-Te Wu
Kari Tikkinen Tzu-Ping Lin
Chun-Te Wu

*Live Discussion time : Germany/Spain 9:30AM, Finland 10:30AM



